MODELLERS SHIPYARD  67 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.9 OTHER MODELS
ANTEO - Harbour Tug
This model is a replica of an Italian steam tug boat
large numbers of which were built prior to the WW2.
The model is highly detailed and is suitable for RC.
Size: L:890mm H:605mm
Grade: SL4
Scale: 1:30
Order Code: KTMA743
BILGE PUMP
The working model is of a three sprout bilge pump
which was standard part of the equipment on a fast
clippers of the English Merchant Navy. The pump lo-
cates on the upper deck and drew water from the main
bilge which was necessary during heavy seas.
Size: L:260mmð135mm H: 245mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:17
Order Code: KTMA739
BLERIOT XI
Louis Bleriot made aviation history as
the first man to fly across the English
Channel in 1909, powered by a air-
cooled three-cylinder Anzani motor, it
was later sold to the French Army. A
highly detailed and accurate model.
Size:L:800mm Wingspan:840mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:10
Order Code: KTAM1712/01
MODELLERS SHIPYARD  68 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.9 Other Models Continued
GRAND BANKS - 46 Classic Yacht
The construction of this boat begins in 1968 from
an idea of Mr Robert Newton, who was looking
for a ship that suited his particular needs. The
development started from a working boat, the
trawler, quite common in North America and par-
ticular in the New Foundland area where the
Grand Banks are located. Comes with a fibre
glass hull and is suitable for RC.
Size: L:720mm
Grade:SL3
Scale: 1:20
Order Code: KTAM1607
ARNO XI FERRARI
At the beginning of the 1960s Nando Dell'Orto, the famous motorboat racer, decided to put a 12 cylinder Fer-
rari engine on a 3 point hull prepared by the Cantieri Timossi shipyard. The hull was designed for inboard
races (class 800 kgs). The engine was prepared by Rinaldo Tinarelli, who was known as "the wizard" , the
structure of the hull was made of wooden joists covered with marine plywood.  The engine fairing and the
stern fin, both colored in Ferrari red and with Ferrari markings, became a symbol of power and aggressive-
ness. A highly detailed model and is suitable for RC.
Kit includes all wooden laser cut
structure; double planking in plywood
and mahogany; already made fairing
and stern fin ; steel dashboard and
details; resin exhaust system and
rudder.
Size: L:790mm H:90mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:8
Order Code: KTAM1604
MODELLERS SHIPYARD  69 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.9 Other Models Continued
EGYPTIAN CARRIAGE
A beautifully detailed Egyptian style carriage built for Maria
Cristina of Borborne in 1819 for the Carnival Gala in Turin.
The kit includes pre-cut wooden features, machine turned
wooden spokes and columns, brass decorations, velvet pa-
per for interior covering, brass chains,
gilded metal Egyptian figurehead, plans
and detailed assembly instructions.
Size: L:340mm H:200mm
Grade: SL2
Scale 1:24
Order Code: KTAM1601/01
KON TIKI RAFT
Intrigued by Polynesian folklore, biologist Thor Heyerdahl suspected
that the South Sea islands had been settled by an ancient race from
South America. According to legend, this migration was led by the
mythical hero, Kon-Tiki.
Heyerdahl decided to prove his theory by duplicating the legendary
voyage. He built a replica of an Indian balsa wood raft and set sail
from Peru on April 28, 1947 with five other adventurers. After three
months on the open sea, encountering raging storms, whales and
sharks, they sighted land - the Polynesian island of Puka Puka.
Size: L:590mm H:420mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:18
Order Code: KTMA703
RIVA AQUARAMA
The Riva Aquarama, came on the market in
1963 as a development of the twin engined Tri-
tone. It is the last heir of the well known tradi-
tion of mahogany runabouts. In fact it is still
built today as 30 years ago. A highly detailed
model that is suitable for RC.
Size: L:850mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:10
Order Code: KTMA1603